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First Name Last Name Affiliation Email
Sara Adar University of Michigan School of Public Health sadar@umich.edu
Tanya Alderete University of Colorado tanya.alderete@colorado.edu
McIntyre Alina Boston University amcintyr@bu.edu
Sewer Almasalha The University of Texas-Austin sewar@utexas.edu
Amy Andreini Health Effects Institute aandreini@healtheffects.org
Joseph Antonelli University of Florida jantonelli@ufl.edu
Joshua Apte University of California, Berkeley apte@berkeley.edu
Ayusha Ariana Health Effects Institute aariana@healtheffects.org
Raphael Arku University of Massachusetts Amherst rarku@umass.edu
BH Baek George Mason University bbaek@gmu.edu
Chad Bailey U.S. Environmental Protection Agency-Ann Arbor bailey.chad@epa.gov
Bruce Baizel New Mexico Environment Department bruce.baizel@env.nm.gov
Bruce Baizel New Mexico Environment Department Bruce.Baizel@state.nm.us
Jennifer Baka Pennsylvania State University jeb525@psu.edu
Kalpana Balakrishnan Sri Ramachandra Institute of Higher Education and Research kalpanasrmc@ehe.org.in
Ana Baptista New School baptista@newschool.edu
Ben Barratt Imperial College London b.barratt@imperial.ac.uk
Lisa Baxter U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - RTP Baxter.Lisa@epa.gov
Maria Belen Power Massachusetts State Government mariabelen.power@mass.gov
Michelle Bell Yale University michelle.bell@yale.edu
Sydney Benjamin Anthropocene Institute sydney@anthinst.org
Kiros Berhane Columbia University ktb2132@cumc.columbia.edu
Uni Blake American Petroleum Institute BlakeU@api.org
Magali Blanco University of Washington magali@uw.edu
Godfred Boateng York University gboaten@gmail.com
Hanna Boogaard Health Effects Institute jboogaard@healtheffects.org
Jodi Borello Center for Coalfield Justice jodi@centerforcoalfieldjustice.org
Lucille Borlaza-Loacoste University at Albany lborlaza@albany.edu
Homer A. Boushey University of California–San Francisco homer.boushey@ucsf.edu
Lois Bower-Bjornson Clean Air Council Lbb@cleanair.org
Nina Brooks Boston University nrbrooks@bu.edu
Laureen Burton-Kendrick U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Burton.Laureen@epa.gov
Talia Caplan Wellcome Trust t.caplan@wellcome.org
Edward Carr ecarr@energyandenvironmental.com
Juan Castillo Pan American Health Organization castilljua@paho.org
Anna Champlin U.S. Environmental Protection Agency champlin.anna@epa.gov
Tom Champoux Health Effects Institute tchampoux@healtheffects.org
Ekta Chaudhary University of Michigan ektalucky1994@gmail.com
Kai Chen Yale University kai.chen@yale.edu
Vivien Chen Brown University vivien_chen@brown.edu
Lingzhi Chu Yale University lingzhi.chu.mail@gmail.com
Glen Chua Princeton University gchua@princeton.edu
Chloe Chung EPRI cchung@epri.com
Evan Coffman U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - RTP coffman.evan@epa.gov
Aaron Cohen Health Effects Institute acohen@healtheffects.org
Patrice Coll Université de Paris pcoll@lisa.ipsl.fr
Jeffrey Collett, Jr. Colorado State University collett@atmos.colostate.edu
Stephen Corman Corman Enterprises h2ocorman@gmail.com
Isabelle Cozzarelli USGS (U.S. Geological Survey) icozzare@usgs.gov
Elena Craft Health Effects Institute ecraft@healtheffects.org
Martha Crawford Macquarie Infrastructure Group mhz.crawford@gmail.com



James Crompton infopipe52@gmail.com
Daniel Crouse Health Effects Institute dcrouse@healtheffects.org
Barbara Dale City of South Bend, Indiana bdale@southbendin.gov
Cloelle G. Danforth Health Effects Institute cdanforth@healtheffects.org
Xiara Day Texas A & M University XiaraD@tamu.edu
Gabriela Daza Health Effects Institute gdaza@healtheffects.org
Kees de Hoogh Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute c.dehoogh@swisstph.ch
Thomas de Hoop American Institutes for Research tdehoop@air.org
Jason Desmond Health Effects Institute Jdesmond@healtheffects.org
Evelyn Deveraux The University of Texas-Austin mitchell.t@utexas.edu
Pat Dolwick U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - RTP dolwick.pat@epa.gov
David Dorman North Carolina State University david_dorman@ncsu.edu
Steven Dutton U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Dutton.Steven@epa.gov
Stefanie Ebelt Emory University Rollins School of Public Health sebelt@emory.edu
Kristin Eckles Health Effects Institute keckles@healtheffects.org
Arthur Elessa Etuman U-PEC arthur.elessa-etuman@lisa.u-pec.fr
Elise Elliott Health Effects Institute eelliott@healtheffects.org
Alfred (Bill) Eustes aweuses@comcast.net
Greg Evans University of Toronto greg.evans@utoronto.ca
Timothy French Engine Manufacturers Association tfrench@emamail.org
Christopher Frey U.S. Environmental Protection Agency-EJ Program frey.christopher@epa.gov
Georgia Gamble Imperial College London gmg15@ic.ac.uk
Ulrike Gehring Utrecht University u.gehring@uu.nl
Jeremy Gernand Pennsylvania State University jmgernand@psu.edu
Eli Ginsburg eliginsburg@google.com
Jane Golden jane.golden@muralarts.org
Melissa Gonzales Tulane University School of Public Health mgonzales1@tulane.edu
Anne Goodchild University of Washington annegood@uw.edu
Joel Graves University of Texas jograves@utexas.edu
Hope Green Health Effects Institute hgreen@healtheffects.org
Chris Griffiths Barts and the London Medical School c.j.griffiths@qmul.ac.uk
Carol Ann Gross-Davis U.S. Environmental Protection Agency gross-davis.carolann@epa.gov
Chris Hagerbaumer OpenAQ chris@openaq.org
Karim Hamza Toyota Motor Corporation karim.hamza@toyota.com
Sam Harper McGill University sam.harper@mcgill.ca
Maria Harris Environmental Defense Fund mharris@edf.org
Roy Harrison University of Birmingham r.m.harrison@bham.ac.uk
Marianne Hatzopoulou University of Toronto marianne.hatzopoulou@utoronto.ca
Jeffrey Hebert NYS Department of Health jeffrey.hebert@health.ny.gov
Christina Hemphill Fuller University of Georgia Christina.Fuller@uga.edu
Lucas Henneman George Mason University lhennem@gmu.edu
Carol Henry Cummins Inc. carol.henry9@gmail.com
Lea Hildebrandt Ruiz University of Texas-Austin lhr@che.utexas.edu
Noah Hirshorn Ramboll nhirshorn@ramboll.com
Gerard Hoek Utrecht University G.Hoek@uu.nl
Heather Holmes The University of Utah heather.holmes@chemeng.utah.edu
Philip Hopke Clarkson University phopke@clarkson.edu
George Hornberger Vanderbilt University george.m.hornberger@Vanderbilt.Edu
Lenny Howard lhoward@healtheffects.org
Bryan Hubbell U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - RTP hubbell.bryan@epa.gov
Neelakshi Hudda Tufts University neelakshi.hudda@tufts.edu
Sherri Hunt U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Headquarters Hunt.Sherri@epa.gov
Mary Hutson U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Headquarters hutson.mary@epa.gov
Vijendra Ingole Office for National Statistics, United Kingdom vijendra.ingole@ons.gov.uk
Scott Jenkins U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - RTP jenkins.scott@epa.gov
Michael Jerrett UCLA Fielding School of Public Health mjerrett@ucla.edu



Mychal Johnson South Bronx Unite mychal@southbronxunite.org
Erica Jones ExxonMobil erica.n.jones@exxonmobil.com
Egide Kalisa kalisa.egide@gmail.com
Justus Kamara justusjucoin@gmail.com
Klea Katsouyanni Imperial College London k.katsouyanni@imperial.ac.uk
Terry Keating U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Headquarters keating.terry@epa.gov
Frank Kelly Imperial College London Frank.kelly@imperial.ac.uk
Makoto Kelp Stanford University mkelp@stanford.edu
Kenza Khomsi Direction Générale de la Météorologie k.khomsi@gmail.com
Kai Kibilko Brandeis University kaikibilko@brandeis.edu
Soo-Yeon Kim George Washington University sooyeonkim@gwmail.gwu.edu
Patrick Kinney Boston University pkinney@bu.edu
Mike Klag Johns Hopkins University Mklag@jhu.edu
Mike Kleeman UC Davis mjkleeman@ucdavis.edu
Christoph Knote University of Augsburg christoph.knote@med.uni-augsburg.de
Kirsten Koehler Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health kkoehle1@jhu.edu
Kat Konon University of Texas at Austin knkono@utexas.ed
Grace Kuiper U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Kuiper.Grace@epa.gov
Yukyan Lam New School Lamy@Newschool.Edu
Archana Lamichhane U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - RTP lamichhane.archana@epa.gov
Paloma Ledesma Anthropocene Institute paloma@anthinst.org
Alan Leshner American Association for the Advancement of Science alan.i.leshner@gmail.com
Jonathan Lewis Clean Air Task Force jlewis@catf.us
Donghai Liang Emory University donghai.liang@emory.edu
Sam Lin The University of Texas-Austin chslin@utexas.edu
Tom Long U.S. Environmental Protection Agency long.tom@epa.gov
Yi Lu ylu@vitalstrategies.org
Alice Lu Clean Air Fund alu@cleanair.org
Humberto (Beto) Lugo-Martinez CleanAirNow betomtz.lugo@gmail.com
Yiqun Ma Yale School of Public Health yiqun.ma@yale.edu
Nicholas Mailloux University of Wisconsin–Madison namailloux@wisc.edu
Chirag Manchanda University of California, Berkeley chiragm@berkeley.edu
Peter Maniloff U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - RTP maniloff.peter@epa.gov
Ellen Mantus Health Effects Institute emantus@nas.edu
Veronica McBeth U.S. Department of Transportation veronica.mcbeth@dot.gov
Lissa McBurney Health Effects Institute lmcburney@healtheffects.org
Janet McGovern Health Effects Institute jmcgovern@healtheffects.org
Shawn Mcnamara Health Canada shawn.mcnamara@hc-sc.gc.ca
Sumi Mehta Vital Strategies smehta@vitalstrategies.org
Jun Meng Washington State University jun.meng@wsu.edu
Richard Meserve Carnegie Institute for Science rmeserve@carnegiescience.edu
Jana Milford University of Colorado–Boulder Jana.Milford@colorado.edu
Samantha Miller Health Effects Institute SMiller@healtheffects.org
Teresa Miniaci University of Toronto teresa.miniaci@utoronto.ca
Adenife Modile Coker University amodile@coker.edu
Annareli Morales Weld County Department of Health amorales@weld.gov
Omobola Mudasiru American Petroleum Institute mudasiruo@api.org
Laura Myers Kaiser Permanente laura.c.myers@kp.org
Desiree Narvaez Department of Health - The Philippines des@doh.gov.ph
Alex Ndyabakira Uganda National Institute of Public Health andyabakira@musph.ac.ug
Richard Nelson Clean Fuels Alliance America richardnelson094@gmail.com
Rachel Nethery Harvard T.H. Chan School of Public Health rnethery@hsph.harvard.edu
Victor Nthusi Health Effects Institute vnthusi@healtheffects.org
Onyemaechi Nweke U.S. Environmental Protection Agency nweke.onyemaechi@epa.gov
Robert O'Keefe Health Effects Institute RO'Keefe@healtheffects.org
Talat Odman Georgia Institute of Technology talat.odman@ce.gatech.edu



Toyib Olaniyan McGill University toyib.olaniyan@statcan.gc.ca
Regi Oommen Eastern Research Group, Inc. regi.oommen@erg.com
Yoshira Ornelas Van Horne Mailman School of Public Health yov2000@cumc.columbia.edu
Sofia Owen Alternatives for Community & Environment sofia@ace-ej.org
Pallavi Pant Health Effects Institute ppant@healtheffects.org
Amanda Pappin Health Canada amanda.pappin@canada.ca
Allison Patton Health Effects Institute apatton@healtheffects.org
Suzanne Paulson University of California-Los Angeles 1 sepaulson1@gmail.com
Neil Pearce University of London neil.pearce@lshtm.ac.uk
Lars Perlmutt U.S. Environmental Protection Agency perlmutt.lars@epa.gov
Melissa Perry George Mason University mperry27@gmu.edu
Marisa Pfohl U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Pfohl.Marisa@epa.gov
Quoc Pham Health Effects Institute qpham@healtheffects.org
Lexi Popovici American Lung Association Alexandra.Popovici@lung.org
Jagadeesh Puvvula University of Pennsylvania Jagadeesh.puvvula@unmc.edu
Lesliam Quiros-Alcala Johns Hopkins Bloomberg School of Public Health lalcala1@jhmi.edu
Wabinyai Fidel Raja Airqo raja@airqo.net
Vikram Ravi National Renewable Energy Laboratory vikram.ravi@nrel.gov
Nina Renshaw Clean Air Fund nrenshaw@cleanairfund.org
David Rich University of Rochester Medical Center David_Rich@URMC.Rochester.edu
Allen Robinson Carnegie Mellon University alr@andrew.cmu.edu
Yasmin Romitti Health Effects Institute yromitti@healtheffects.org
Anna Rosofsky Health Effects Institute arosofsky@healtheffects.org
Zev Ross ZevRoss Spatial Analysis zev@zevross.com
Catherine Ross Georgia Institute of Technology catherine.ross@design.gatech.edu
Laura Ruane Imperial College London l.ruane@imperial.ac.uk
Martha Rudolph Colorado Department of Public Health & Environment marthaerudolph@gmail.com
Armistead (Ted) Russell Georgia Institute of Technology ar70@ce.gatech.edu
Jacqueline Rutledge Health Effects Institute jrutledge@healtheffects.org
Haruya Sakai Japan Automobile Research Institute hsakai@jari.or.jp
Jon Samet Colorado School of Public Health JON.SAMET@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU
Evangelia Samoli University of Athens esamoli@med.uoa.gr
Antonio Saporito New York University Afs8999@nyu.edu
Erika Sasser U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - RTP sasser.erika@epa.gov
David Savitz Brown University david_savitz@brown.edu
James Scales Queen Mary's University, London j.scales@qmul.ac.uk
Madeleine Scammell Boston University mls@bu.edu
Gunnar Schade Texas A&M University gws@geos.tamu.edu
Elizabeth Scheehle California Air Resources Board Elizabeth.Scheehle@arb.ca.gov
Karen Seto Yale University School of Forestry & Environmental Studies karen.seto@yale.edu
Arushi Sharma University of Washington arushi92@uw.edu
Rachit Sharma Johns Hopkins Bloomberg SPH drrachitsharma09@gmail.com
Angie Shatas U.S. Environmental Protection Agency-EJ Program shatas.angie@epa.gov
Robert Shavers Health Effects Institute rshavers@healtheffects.org
Lianne Sheppard University of Washington sheppard@uw.edu
Komal Sheth City of Houston, Texas Komal.Sheth@houstontx.gov
Yoshiaki Shibata Institute of Integrated Atmospheric Environment yshibata29130_faqri@qc.commufa.jp
Torben Sigsgaard University of Aarhus ts@ph.au.dk
Matthew Simon U.S. DOT Volpe National Transportation matthew.simon@dot.gov
Deneen Simpson MassDEP deneen.simpson@mass.gov
Nikola Sobot Health Effects Institute nsobot@healtheffects.org
Jennifer Solt George Washington University eohchair@email.gwu.edu
Jamie Song Manufacturers of Emission Controls Association jsong@meca.org
Mario Soriano Yale University ms8131@princeton.edu
Anna Spurlock Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory caspurlock@lbl.gov
Jennifer Stowell Boston University stowellj@bu.edu



Eva Tanner Health Effects Institute etanner@healtheffects.org
Eric Tchetgen Tchetgen University of Pennsylvania ett@wharton.upenn.edu
Sara J Terry U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - RTP terry.sara@epa.gov
Neeta Thakur University of California–San Francisco neeta.thakur@ucsf.edu
Valerie Thomas Georgia Institute of Technology vt34@gatech.edu
Peter S. Thorne University of Iowa peter-thorne@uiowa.edu
Margherita Tolotto European Environmental Bureau margherita.tolotto@eeb.org
Nicole Trieu University of Toronto nicole.trieu@utoronto.ca
Alper Unal University of Washington aunal7@uw.edu
Julien Vachon School of Public Health – University of Montreal julien.vachon.1@umontreal.ca
Breanna van Loenen Boston University bvanloen@bu.edu
Alexis Vaskas Health Effects Institute avaskas@healtheffects.org
Arul Veerappan New York University arul.veerappan@nyulangone.org
Eva Vitucci Texas A & M University evitucci@tamu.edu
John Volckens Colorado State University john.volckens@colostate.edu
Donna Vorhees Health Effects Institute dvorhees@healtheffects.org
Yuzhou Wang University of California, Berkeley yuzhouw@berkeley.edu
Gregory Wellenius Boston University wellenius@bu.edu
Sherri White-Williamson North Carolina Conservation Network (NCCN) sherri@ncconservationnetwork.org
Caradee Wright South African Medical Research Council caradee.wright@mrc.ac.za
Ada Wright Health Effects Institute awright@healtheffects.org
Jun Wu Program in Public Health junwu@hs.uci.edu
Yuanyu Xie Princeton University yuanyux@princeton.edu
Xiaodan Xu Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory XiaodanXu@lbl.gov
Karma Yangzom Asian Development Bank kyangzom@adb.org
Yuan Yao Peking University yuanyao@pku.edu.cn
Yasmine Yau Clean Air Fund yyau@cleanairfund.org
Tonya Yoders Center for Coalfield Justice tonya@centerforcoalfieldjustice.org
Catherine Yount University of Rochester catherine_yount@urmc.rochester.edu
Sarah Zelasky U.S. Environmental Protection Agency - RTP zelasky.sarah@epa.gov
Haisu Zhang Emory University Rollins School of Public Health haisu.zhang@alumni.emory.edu
Ting Zhang flipped000@hotmail.com
Mi Zhou Princeton University mickeyckg@gmail.com
Yifang Zhu UCLA yifang@ucla.edu
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